
2020 Events Calendar Version 5 (25 November 2019)

Key: National Events, Hockey Queensland Events, Schools Events, Trials, Hockey One: Men (M) Women (W) To Be Confirmed (TBC)

DATES EVENT TYPE VENUE
Sat 4 Jan - Tues 7 Jan 2020 Australian Open Indoor Championships M&W Wollongong, NSW

Thu 9 Jan - Sun 12 Jan 2020 Australian U21 Indoor Championships M&W Wollongong, NSW

Mon 13 Jan - Thu 16 Jan 2020 Australian U18 Indoor Championships M&W Wollongong, NSW

Sat 18 Jan - Tues 21 Jan 2020 Australian U13 Indoor Championships M&W Wollongong, NSW

Wed 22 Jan - Sun 26 Jan 2020 Australian U15 Indoor Championships M&W Wollongong, NSW

Fri 7 Feb - Sun 9 Feb QLD U18 Trials M&W Brisbane

Fri 14 Feb - Sun 16 Feb QLD U15 Trials M&W Brisbane

Thu 16 April - Fri 24 April 2020 U18 Australian Championships M&W Launceston, TAS

Fri 17 Apr - Thu 23 April 2020 U15 Australian Championships M&W Bathurst, NSW

Fri 8 May - Mon 11 May 2020 QLD Masters State Championships (40+, 50+) M Gold Coast

Sat 2 May - Mon 4 May 2020 Hockey Queensland Championships M&W SE Qld - Venue TBC

Sat 23 May - Tue 26 May 20020 QLD Secondary School Championships (19 yrs) M Rockhampton

Thur 28 May - Sun 31 May 2020 QLD Secondary School Championships (19 yrs) W Townsville

Fri 29 May - Sun 31 May QLD Masters State Championships (60+) M Cairns

Sat 30 May - Sun 31 May 2020 QLD Masters State Championships (35+) M Sunshine Coast

Thu 21 May 2020 Women's Masters Trials - 45+, 50+, 55+, 60+, 65+, GK W Warwick

Fri 22 May - Sun 24 May 2020 QLD Masters State Championships W Warwick

Thur 18 Jun - Sun 21 Jun 2020 QLD Primary School Championships (12 yrs) M&W Toowoomba

 Sun 28 Jun - Tue 30 Jun 2020 QLD U18 State Championships M Rockhampton

 Sun 28 Jun - Tue 30 Jun 2020 QLD U18 State Championships W Brisbane

Sat June 27 - Sun July 12 Australian Men's Masters Championships 45+ to 75+ M Gold Coast

Wed July 1 - Sat July 11 Australian Women's Masters Championships W Cairns

July (date TBC) HP Competition M&W TBC

 Sun 5 Jul - Wed 8 Jul 2020 QLD U13 State Championships M Townsville

 Sun 5 Jul - Wed 8 Jul 2020 QLD U13 State Championships W Gympie

Wed 8 July - Wed 15 July 2020 U21 Australian Championships M&W Moorebank, NSW

Fri 24 July - Sun 9 Aug 2020 XXXII Olympics M&W Tokyo

Sat 1 Aug - Sat 8 Aug 2020 U16 Australian School Championships M&W Hobart, TAS

Sun 16 Aug - Fri 21 Aug 2020 U12 Australian School Championships M&W Canberra, ACT

Sat 26 Sept - 31 Oct 2020 Hockey 1 M&W Various

Sat 8 Aug - Sat 15 Aug 2020 Australian Country Championships M&W Albany, WA

Sun 20 Sept - Wed 23 Sept 2020 QLD U15 State Championships M Bundaberg

Sun 20 Sept - Wed 23 Sept 2020 QLD U15 State Championships W Gold Coast

Thur 1 Oct - Sat 10 Oct Australian Men's Masters Championships 35+ to 40+ M Gold Coast

Tues 29 Sept - Mon 5 Oct 2020 U13 Australian Championships M&W Hobart, TAS

TBC QLD U18 Indoor State Championships M TBC

TBC QLD U18 Indoor State Championships W TBC

TBC QLD U15 Indoor State Championships W TBC

TBC QLD U15 Indoor State Championships M TBC

TBC QLD U13 Indoor State Championships M TBC

TBC QLD U13 Indoor State Championships W TBC

TBC QLD Super 6s Open/U21 Indoor State Championships M TBC
TBC QLD Super 6s Open/U21 Indoor State Championships W TBC
TBC Australian School Tour M&W TBC

Fri 20 Nov - Sun 22 Nov 2020 HA Masters Indoor Challenge M TBC

Fri 27 Nov - Sun 29 Nov 2020 HA Masters Indoor Challenge W TBC


